Part

Front Sight Pin

Mainspring Guide
Mainspring

Firing Pin Retaining Pin
Rear Sight Elev. Spring
Rear Sight Retaining Pin
Firing Pin

Cylinder Aligning Ball
Aligning Ball Spring
Aligning Ball Screw

Ejector Rod - Blue

Latch - Blue

Latch Spring

Ejector Rod Bushing
Ejector Rod Spring
Sideplate Screw Short - Blue
Sideplate Screw Long - Blue
Bolt Spring

Bolt Plunger

Hand

Front Sight Retaining Screw
Trigger Return Spring
Crane Lock

Hand Spring

Connector with spring
Strut Plunger

Strut Spring

Grip Screw Long or Short
Gap Gauge .006

Cylinder Stop (unfinished)

All Springs Below:

Main Spring

Trigger Return Spring

Bolt Spring

Hand Spring

Strut Spring

Latch Spring

Ejector Rod Spring

Cylinder Aligning Ball Spring

Price

$2.75
$7.60
$4.75
$2.75
$2.75
$2.75
$13.00
$3.75
$2.75
$3.75
$13.00
$25.75
$3.75
$4.75
$4.75
$2.50
$2.50
$2.75
$4.50
$25.50
$2.75
$5.75
$15.50
$5.75
$20.50
$4.75
$2.75
$2.75
$1.25
$15.00

$26.00
$5.50
$5.50
$2.50
$5.50
$2.50
$3.50
$4.50
$2.50



